The Intellefl ex Development Kit offers users the opportunity to evaluate Intellefl ex’s
FMR-5000 reader and four types of battery-assisted passive tags which provide industry
leading read range and read/write reliability. Use it to develop RFID in the lab or in real
world conditions for high value applications such as asset tracking, yard management,
people tracking and nested supply chain.
The Intellefl ex single-chip tags provide exceptionally high read/write accuracy. The
STT-7000 general purpose tags are rugged, compact tags designed for a wide variety of
applications, indoors and outdoors. The SMT-7100 tags are the fi rst tags that offer long

 Agency Listings UL 60950, cUL C22.2 No. 60950-00, TUV EN60950, CE
 RoHS Compliant Restriction of Hazardous Materials Compliance
 ORDERING INFORMATION
 Part Number Description
 DVK-1000 RFID Development Kit; North America 902-928 MHz frequency band
 DVK-1100-KR RFID Development Kit; Korea 910-914 MHz frequency band
 DVK-1200-IN RFID Development Kit; India 865-867 MHz frequency band
 DVK-1500-EU RFID Development Kit; Europe 865.6-867.6 MHz frequency band
© 2008 Intellefl ex Corporation. All rights reserved. The Intellefl ex logo is a registered trademark
of Intellefl ex Corporation. Intellefl ex and The Intelligent Platform Company are  trademarks of
Intellefl ex Corporation.
05-00077-001 (10/08)